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VERSICO OFFICE

James Heisey Director of Sales James.Heisey@Versico.com 717-245-7397

Emma Nealy Marketing Manager Emma.Nealy@Versico.com 717-960-4471

Mindy Howard Business Manager Mindy.Howard@Versico.com 717-960-4032

Sam Tigyer Marketing Coordinator Sam.Tigyer@Versico.com 717-245-7226

Eric Anderson Pricing Manager Eric.Anderson@Versico.com
717-960-4023
Fax: 717-960-4034

Matt Romano Pricing Analyst Matthew.Romano@Versico.com
717-960-4038
Fax: 717-960-4034

Jeffrey (JJ) Lloyd Pricing Analyst Jeffrey.LloydJR@Versico.com 717-245-7040

Rohit Mattu Pricing Analyst Rohit.Mattu@Versico.com 240-547-5475, ext 1275

Laura Vangeli Customer Service Manager Laura.Vangeli@Versico.com 717-960-4030
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Lisa Shuey Order Management Specialist Lisa.Shuey@Versico.com 717-245-7262

Manani Pro Order Management Specialist Manani.Pro@Versico.com
717-960-4028
Fax: 717-960-4457

LeAnn Witters Order Management Specialist Leann.Witters@Versico.com
717-960-4007
Fax: 717-960-4456

Danita Johns Order Management Specialist Danita.Johns@Versico.com 717-706-6894

George Mitchell Order Management Specialist George.Mitchell@Versico.com 717-960-4472

Sean Walker Order Management Specialist Sean.Walker@Versico.com 717-960-4006

REGIONAL SALES

John Cambruzzi Western Sales Manager John.Cambruzzi@Versico.com 720-253-7766

Jeff Kelly National Corporate  
Accounts Manager

Jeff.Kelly@Versico.com 480-528-6923

Rose Ednie National Accounts Coordinator Rose.Ednie@Versico.com 843-274-5452
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Kellen Zawadzki
Regional Sales Manager –  
South Central Region (OK, LA,  
TX, AR, KS, MO, Southern IL)

Kellen.Zawadzki@Versico.com 717-275-3991

Vacant

Regional Sales Manager – 
West Region (WA, N. ID, OR,  
CA, NV) and Mountain West Region 
(MT, S. ID, WY, UT, CO, AZ, NM)

Phil Johnson

Regional Sales Manager –  
North East Region (ME, NY,  
VT, NH, CT, RI, MA, Long IS, Northern 
NJ)

Philip.Johnson@Versico.com 469-951-8004

Ann Bonney

Regional Sales Manager –  
Mid-Atlantic (Central and  
Eastern PA, DE, Southern NJ,  
VA, MD, DC)

Ann.Bonney@Versico.com 717-636-0865

Andrew Gleason
Regional Sales Manager –  
Southeast Region (NC, SC,  
AL, GA, FL)

Andrew.Gleason@Versico.com 570-439-3762

Vacant
Regional Sales Manager –  
Ohio Valley Region (MI, OH,  
W. PA, WV, KY, TN. MS)

Aaron Stidham
Regional Sales Manager –  
North Central (WI, N, IL, MN,  
SD, ND, NE, IA)

Aaron.Stidham@Versico.com 317-457-5929

Phil Johnson Key Account Manager C&W Philip.Johnson@Versico.com 469-951-8004

Alan Jorzak Sr. Technical Sales Specialist – 
(WI, N. IL, MN, SD, ND, NE, IA)

Alan.Jorzak@Versico.com 815-508-2845

Jace McKinney Technical Sales Representative – 
(WA, OR, CA, NV)

Jace.McKinney@Versico.com 360-798-6659
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Jared Sullivan Technical Sales Representative –   
(TN, KY, OH, IN, MI)

Jared.Sullivan@Versico.com 440-334-9751

Joan Sanchez Technical Sales Representative –   
(MO, OK, S. IL, KS, LA, TX, AR)

Joan.Sanchez@Versico.com 717-706-6490

Jim Zahtila
Technical Sales Representative – 
(MT, WY, CO, AZ, NM, UT, ID,  
El Paso, TX)

Jim.Zahtila@Versico.com 970-324-1976

Erik Ditzhazy Technical Sales Representative –   
(NC, SC, GA, AL, FL)

Erik.Ditzhazy@Versico.com 717-385-9823

Corey Blank

Sr. Technical Sales  
Representative –  
(ME, NY, VT, NH, CT, RI, MA,  
Long Island, N. NJ)

Corey.Blank@Versico.com 203-215-7859

Darrin Munnerlyn
Technical Sales Representative – 
(Central and Eastern PA, DE,  
S. NJ, VA, MD, DC)

Darrin.Munnerlyn@Versico.com 845-636-9241

Rick Keller Sales Representative –  
(VA, MD, DC)

Rick.Keller@Versico.com 717-275-5469

TECHNICAL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT (WARRANTY)

Misty Fritz Warranty Administration  
Manager

Misty.Fritz@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7290
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INSPECTION PROCESSING/WARRANTY REVISIONS & ALTERATIONS/WARRANTY TRANSFERS

Lindsey Kelly

Technical Coordinator –  
North East/Atlantic East/  
South West/North West/Canada;  
Solar Revisions

Lindsey.Kelly@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7249

Christina McAlister
Technical Coordinator – 
Mid-Atlantic/North Central/ 
South East

Christina.McAlister@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7222

WARRANTY APPLICATION PROCESSING, WARRANTY ISSUANCE/CORRECTIONS

Heather Brown Administrator – All Regions Heather.Brown@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7015

Christina White Administrator – All Regions Christina.White@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7326

Carol Darhower Administrator – All Regions Carol.Darhower@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7023

WARRANTY SERVICES COORDINATORS/LEAK CALLS

Jen Pfister Warranty Coordinator Jen.Pfister@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-6973

Pam Calaman Warranty Coordinator Pamela.Calaman@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7356

Lisa Stets Warranty Coordinator Lisa.Stets@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7287

Sean Maag Warranty Coordinator Sean.Maag@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7239
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WARRANTY CLAIM INVOICE ADMINISTRATOR

Henry Pontius Warranty Service Specialist Henry.Pontius@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7300

PROJECT REVIEW   Specification/Detail inquiries, Building Code inquiries, Assembly Letter requests, and project approvals.

Ken Gingerich Manager, Project Review Ken.Gingerich@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7280

Robin Levens Sr. Design Analyst Robin.Levens@CarlisleCCM.com 877-797-8370

Duane Schrade Sr. Design Analyst Duane.Schrade@CarlisleCCM.com 877-797-8370

John Souders Western Region Supervisor John.Souders@CarlisleCCM.com 877-797-8370

Melinda Barbour Design Analyst Melinda.Barbour@CarlisleCCM.com 877-797-8370

Brandon Maag Sr. Design Analyst Brandon.Maag@CarlisleCCM.com 877-797-8370

Michael Bennett Design Analyst Michael.Bennett@CarlisleCCM.com 877-797-8370

Jeremiah Robinson Design Analyst Jeremiah.Robinson@CarlisleCCM.com 877-797-8370
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Kristiana Burns Design Analyst Kristiana.Burns@CarlisleCCM.com 877-797-8370

Jordan Sica Design Analyst Jordan.Sica@CarlisleCCM.com

PRODUCT MARKETING

Mike DuCharme Vice President of Marketing Mike.DuCharme@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7204

Paige Morey Marketing Assistant Paige.Morey@CarlisleCCM.com 717-960-4414

David French Director, Product Marketing David.French@CarlisleCCM.com 717-960-4039

Austin Kulp TPO Product Manager Austin.Kulp@CarlisleCCM.com 717-706-6804

Jesse Sutton Fleece Membrane  
Product Manager

Jesse.Sutton@CarlisleCCM.com 717-960-4424

Josh Lehigh Project Manager –  
New Project Development

Josh.Lehigh@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7205

Jacob Sandrock Project Manager –  
New Product Development

Jacob.Sandrock@CarlisleCCM.com 717-706-6285, ext 6985
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Dan Allen PVC Product Manager Dan.Allen@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7219

Vacant PVC Technical Specialist   

Jim Gage TPO Sr. Technical Specialist James.Gage@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7122

Ron Goodman Marketing Manager –  
EPDM Roofing Systems

Ron.Goodman@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7336

Vacant EPDM Product Specialist

Wes Sherrer Insulation Product Manager Wesley.Sherrer@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7325

Thomas Swope Insulation Product Specialist Thomas.Swope@CarlisleCCM.com 717-960-4415

Earl Buzzard
Product & Application  
Specialist Manager, Fleece  
Membranes & Coatings

Earl.Buzzard@CarlisleCCM.com 505-453-4163

Brian Calaman
Sr. Product & Application  
Specialist, Fleece Membranes  
& Coatings

Brian.Calaman@CarlisleCCM.com 717-706-6423

Stephen Johnson
Product & Application  
Specialist, Fleece Membranes  
& Coatings

Stephen.Johnson@CarlisleCCM.com 717-601-5950
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Jordan Wenger
Fleece Sales & Technical  
Specialist – South East &  
Mid-Atlantic Regions

Jordan.Wenger@CarlisleCCM.com

Paul Markel
Roofing Accessories &  
Specialty Products  
Product Manager

Paul.Markel@CarlisleCCM.com 717-960-4403

Chris Kann Roof Gardens and NVELOP  
Product Manager

Chris.Kann@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7068

Amanda Starner Product Specialist, Specialty  
Products & Sustainability

Amanda.Starner@CarlisleCCM.com 717-706-6266, ext 6966

Vacant XCI Product Manager

Todd Bergman Carlisle Architectural Metals 
Product Manager

Todd.Bergman@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7349

Kelly Hilton Carlisle Architectural Metals  
Product Specialist

Kelly.Hilton@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-1409

TECHNICAL TRAINING

Ariel Andrejev
Sr. Manager – Project Review, 
Warranty Administration  
& Technical Training

Ariel.Andrejev@CarlisleCCM.com 717-706-6261

Megan Shoemaker Training & Education  
Center Support Specialist

Megan.Shoemaker@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7337
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Jodi Riley Training & Education  
Center Coordinator

Jodi.Riley@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7335

Sean Free Technical Trainer Sean.Free@CarlisleCCM.com 717-706-6893

Greg Tate National Technical  
Training Manager

Greg.Tate@CarlisleCCM.com 717-706-6255, ext 6955

Ed Arnold Technical Trainer Ed.Arnold@CarlisleCCM.com 717-422-8496


